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TONASKET SCHOOL DISTRICT 2017-2018 CALENDAR

All Staff Day and Open
House
First Day of School

Labor Day — No School

Okanogan County Fair
—No School

Early Release

Early Release

Early Release
Early Release

22

First Quarter Last Day
Parent Conferences -
No School -
Teachers Late Start
Veteran's Day Observed
Early Release

23-24 Thanksgiving vacation

13
20

3/16

Early Release
Early Release

21-Jan 2 Christmas Vacation

10
15
24
25
26

Early Release
M.L. King Day
Early Release
End of Semester One
Mid-Year Day

16/3

S M T W | Th F S

1 2 3 4 5
6|7 (1892101112
13| 141151617118 19
20|21 |1 2223|2425 26
27 | 28 |29 |30 | 31

S

SEPTEMBER 2017

T

w

Th

10

13
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24

25

27

28

30

OCTOBER 2017

Th

F

S

5

6

7

12

13

14

19

20

21

22

26

27

28

29

S M T W | Th F S

1 23] 4
516|718 9 ([10]11
121131415116 |17 |18
19120 |21 |22|23|24|25
26 |27 1281|2930

DECEMBER 2017

S

M

T

w

Th

F

1

8

11

12

15

18

19

23

30

JANUARY 2018

S

M

T

w

Th

F

S

1

2

3

4

5

)

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

30

31

19 Presidents’ Day
SIM|TIWITh|F|S 28 Early Release
1123
4 (5167|8910
1111211314 (151617
18119 (20|21 (22|23 |24

25| 26|27 |28 19
MARCH 2018 14 Early Release
15-16 Parent Conferences —
SIMITIWIhIFLS No School -
1]12]83 Teachers Late Start

41567 ]18]9]10 30 Third Quarter Last Day
11121314 [15]16]| 17
18119 (20|21 (22]23|24
2526 (2712829 ]30] 31 22

APRIL 2018 2-6  Spring Break
18 Early Release

S| M| T|W|Th|F|S
1|2(3|4|5]6]7
8|9 10|11]12]|13]14
15(16 1718|1920 21
22(23(24]25|26|27 (28| 14
29 | 30

MAY 2018 9 Early Release

23 Early Release

S|MIT|WITh|F]S 28 Memorial Day
1 213|415

67|89 10]11]12
13 (1415|1617 (18|19
20 (2122|233 |24 25|26
27 | 28 |29 |30 | 31

22

JUNE 2018 2  Graduation
8 Last Day of School -

SIMIT|WITh F Early Release

1011|1213 |14 [15]|16
17 11819 (20 | 21 | 22| 23

Color Legend
Early Release Days: Buses leave at 12:35 pm
Non-School Days
Staff Day/Parent Conferences: No school for students
First and Last School Days

ES Trimester Dates: Nov 22, March 22
Days in HS/MS:

First Quarter— 46  Second Quarter — 46
Third Quarter — 44 Fourth Quarter — 44



TONASKET SCHOOL DISTRICT 2018-2019 CALENDAR

27  All Staff Day and Open
House
28  First Day of School

4
3 Labor Day — No School
6 -7 Okanogan County Fair
—No School

12 Early Release
26 Early Release

17
10 Early Release
24 Early Release

23

2 First Quarter Last Day

8 -9 Parent Conferences —
No School -
Teachers Late Start

12  Veteran's Day Observed

21 Early Release

22-23 Thanksgiving vacation

2/17

12 Early Release
20 Early Release
21-Jan 2 Christmas Vacation

16 Early Release
21 M.L. King Day
24 End of Semester One
25 Mid-Year Day
30 Early Release

15/4

AUGUST 2018
S

S|(M| T |W|Th| F
11213
5167 (8] 921011
1213 |14 (15|16 |17 |18
19 120 | 21 |22 |23 |24 |25
26 |27 |28 |29 | 30 | 31

SEPTEMBER 2018

S|(M| T |W|Th]| F S

16 (17 11819 20|21 |22
23|24 | 25|26 |27 |28]29
30

OCTOBER 2018

S M| T W Th F S
11231456
718 |9 11011[12]13
1415|1617 18| 19|20
21122(23|24|25(26]|27
28 |29 [ 30| 31

NOVEMBER 2018

S|(M| T |W|Th]| F S
11213
41516718910
11121314 |15|16]|17
1819|2021 |22|23|24
25|26 |27|28|29 |30

DECEMBER 2018

S|(M| T |W|Th]| F S

Q10|11 (1213|1415
16 (17 11819 20| 21 | 22

JANUARY 2019

S|(M| T |W|Th]| F S
1123|4156
6|7 |89 |10]11]12
13 (1415|116 |17 (18|19
20 |21 | 22|23 |24 |25]|26
27 |28 | 29|30 |31

Early Release
Presidents’ Day
Early Release

FEBRUARY 2019 :g

S|IM|T|W|Th|F|[S 27
1
3|4 |5|6|7 |8

1011|1213 |14 [15]|16
17 118 |19 20 | 21 |22 | 23
24| 25|26 |27 |28 19

MARCH 2019 13 Early Release
s 14 - 15 Parent Conferences —

SIM|TIWITh]F No School -
112 Teachers Late Start
314567 ]8]¢9 29 Third Quarter Last Day

10 (11 [12]13[14[15]16
1711819120 (21| 22] 23
24 | 25| 26|27 |28 (29|30
31

Spring Break
Early Release

APRIL 2019 1-5
10

S MIT|WITh| FIS 24 Early Release
112 |3[4]5]|6
7 9 (10|11 (12]13

21|22 |23|24|25|26]|27
28 | 29 | 30

Early Release
Early Release
27 Memorial Day

MAY 2019 8
e 22

S|{M| T |W|Th]| F
1 2|3

1213141516 (17|18
1920|2122 |23 |24]|25
26 | 27 |28 |29 | 30 | 31

22

Graduation
Last Day of School -
Early Release

JUNE 2019 17

S|{M| T |W|Th]| F S

9 110|111 |12]13|14]15
16 171181920 |21 |22

Color Legend
Early Release Days: Buses leave at 12:35 pm
Non-School Days
Staff Day/Parent Conferences: No school for students
First and Last School Days

ES Trimester Dates: Nov 22, March 22
Days in HS/MS:

First Quarter— 46  Second Quarter — 46
Third Quarter — 44 Fourth Quarter — 44





